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scumzenverranen PERFFIKON / USTER

Schitzenveteranen
Bezirke Pfaffikon ZH
und Uster (SVPU)

www.kzsv.ch > Bezirke

VSSV Einzelkonkurrenz 25 m 2024
Schiessanlage Pfaffikon
Mittwoch, 5. Juni 2024

Rangliste

Name

Kat D

Brunner
Hug

Bunter
Schmid

Kat E
Baumgartner

Von Rechenberg
Stutz

Lotscher
Widmer
Haldimann

Uhr

Rohner

Vorname Jg Ort
Herbert 1960 Maur
Walter 1949 Fehraltorf
Werner 1952 Uster
Paul 1951 Fehraltorf
Walter 1956 Bauma
Cornelius 1961 Kollbrunn
Thomas 1961 llinau
Beatrice 1962 Wila
Werner 1951 Russikon
Anton 1941 Mobnchaltorf
Martin 1952 Hittnau
Jaqueline 1960 Bauma

7.6.2024 Ruedi Schulthess

Bez
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P1

P1
P1

P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1

Total

97
94

92
89

98
98
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82
75

KK

KK
KK

KK
KK

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK



